Line Item 3

04/12/2017 08:04:26

A/P TRANSACTIONS -~ BROOKS COUNTY (VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATED 04/12/2017 thru 04/12/2017- Page - 1 - . .
Tran-Num Tran-Date  Due-Date amount &/L chk Rec  G/L Account 1099 Bnk Check ck-Date Invoice Number Claimne  CL Date  Stub
[AATISE ] A & A TIRE SHOP
109029 03/08/2017 04/12/2017 50.00 E S N 013-5-0000-5820 7 97 00,/00/000 406329 54159 0C0/00/0000 REPAIR MAINT & -
109029 03/28/2017 04/12/2017 30.00 E s N 013-5-0667-5820 7 97 00/00/000 406332 . 54159 00/00/C000 REPAXR MAINT & L
80.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 80.00=Total owed
[ABCOMM ] A & B COMMUNICATIONS - o T T B
1098031 0z2/02/2017 0Q4/12/2017 150.00 E S N 012-5-0561~5515 .97 ¢0,/00,/000 728337
. 150.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 150.00=Total Owed
[ABCWCOL 1 WASTE CONMECTIONS OF TEXAS
109149 03/01/2017 04/12/2017 651.20 E S N 012-5-0512-5720 97 00/00/000 1365241
651. m0|4odm4 Trans .00=Total Paid 651.20=Total Owed
[ABKEMPH ] ABK EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS
109032 06/16/2017 04/12/2017 98.98 E 5§ N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000 BAT 2-15-28-17
98.98=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 98.98=Total Owed
[ACLAWGAR] AC LAWN & GARDEN SERVICES
109034 03/29/2017 04/12/2017 66.72 E S N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 207232

66.72=Total Trans

ﬁ>m>xmrm ] AMANCIO GARZA JR

109035 03/14/2017 04/12/2017 750,00 E S N
109035 03/14/2017 04/12/2017 368.00 E s N
109035 903/14/2017 04/12/2017 225.00 E S N
109035 03/21/2017 04/12/2017 300,00 E S N
109035 04/04/2017 04/12/2017 1200.00 E s N
109035 04/04/2017 Q4/12/2017 1022.00 E % N

3865.00=Total Trans

[ALTCSER ] ALICE nozg
108037 (03/08/2017
109037 03/21/2017

SERVICE INC
04/12/2017
04/12/2017

80.00 E S N
490.00 E 5 N
57G.00=Total Trans

[aocC ] SC3-PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION,
109041 03/21/2017 04/12/2017

INC
141.67 E s N
141.67=Total Trans

[APPCON ] APPLIED noanvAm Hzn
108039 03/01/2017 op\pm\wopw

125,00 E s N
102039 03/31/2017 04/12/2017

$75.00 E S N
700.00=Total %1m:m

[ARMBAR u >w3>zuo G. BARRERA
108049 03/06/2017 04/12/2017 175.00 E s N

175.00=Total Trans

[AROwW ] A-ROW LAND SERVICES
109045 03/30/2017 04/12/2017 2400.00 & s N

2400. oo;40ﬁmA Trans
[BELWORFR] BELTRAN'S WORRY FREE SPRINKLERS

102051 03/15/2017 04/12/2017 341.00 E s N
109051 03/15/2017 Q4/12/2017 1285.00 E s N
108051 03/15/2017 0471272017 32.00 E S N
108051 03/15/2017 Q4712/2017 128.00 E S N
109051 03/15/2017 Q4/12/2017 68.00 E S N
109051 03/15/2017 04/12/2017 128.00 E S N

825.00=Total Trans

[BHSERV ] B & H_SERVICE
109052 03/23/2017 04/12/2017 240000 E _ 5 N

2400.00=Total Trans

[BOBACC 1 BOB BARKER COMPANY INC
109048 03/15/2017 04/12/2017 54.52 E s N

cOlAOﬁmq Paid

012-5~0510-5201 7 97
012-5-0510-5201 7 97
012-5-0510-5201 7 97
012-5-0510-5201 7 97
012~5-0510-5201 7 97

012-5-0510-5201 97
.00=Total pPaid

012~5-0630-9504 97
013-5-0667-5515 97
cOlﬂOﬁmg vm4a

013-5-0000-5136 97
oO|4oamg Paid

012-5-0561-5515 97
012-5-0560-5515 97
.00= AOANA vmdn

012-5-0435-5481 7 97
.00=Total Paid

013-5-0667-5865 7 97
.00=Total Paid

012-5-0510-5805 97
012-5-0510-5805 7 97
012-5-0510-5805 97
012-5-0510-5805 7 97
012-5-0510-5805 97

012-5-0510-5805 7 97
.00=Total Paid

013-5-0000-5820 7 97
.00=Total paid

012-5-0512-5135

66.72=Total Owed

00/00/0000 34895
00/00/0000 348905
00/00/0000 34854

00/00/000 34861
00/00/000 34896
00/00/000 34896
3865.00=Total owed
00,/00/000 16435
00/00/000 16443
570.00=Total owed
00/00/000 76625452
141.67=Total Owed
00/00/000 303405
00/00/000 303404

700.00=Total owed

00/00/0000 ©02-10-11468FAM
175.00=Total Owed

54163 00/00/0000 BLDG
54163 00/00/0C00 BLDG
54163 00/00/0000 BLDG
74163 C0/00/0000 BLDG
54163 00/00/0000 ELDG
54163 (0/00/0000 BLDG

REPAIRS /LT
REPAIRS/LI
REPAIRS/CO
REPAIRS /L
REPAIRS /LI
REPATIRS/LI

54164 CO/00/0000 cComM

RADIO EQUI
54164 00/00/0000 ComMM

RADIO EQUT

54165 00/00/0Q000 RADIO MAINT. RE
54165 (C0/00/0000 RADIO MAINT. RE

00/00/000 201704
2400.00=Total Owed
00/00/000 1379
00/00/0000 1379
c0/00/000 1382
00/00/000 1382
¢0/00/000 1383
00,/00/000 1383

825.00=Total owed

00/00/000 170323
2400.00=Total owed

00/00/000  UTI000413152

54171 0070070000 LAWN MAINT ~ MA
54171 0Q0/00/0000 LAWN MAINT - MA
54171 Q0/0C/0000 LAWN MAINT - MA
54171 00/00/0000 LAWN MAINT - MA
54171 00/00/0000 LAWN MAINT - MA
54171 Q0/0C/0000 LAWN MAINT ~ MA
54172 00/0C/0000 EQUIP. & VEH RE

54168 00/00/000C DEPT SUPPLIES




04/12/2017 08:04:29

A/P TRANSACTIONS - BROOKS COUNTY

(VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE) 04/12/2037 thru 04/12/2017 Page 2
Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-Date Amount G/L Chk Rec  G/L Account 1099 Bnk Check Ck-Date  Invoice Number <ClaimNo €L Date Stub
54.52=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 54.52=Total Owed
[BRISLAU ] BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD
109056 03/07/2017 04/12/2017 B8.94 E s N 013-5-0000-5136 97 ¢0/00/000 22399 54176 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
109056 03/14/2017 04/12/2017 8§.94 E s N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 22926 54176 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
109056 03/21/2017 04/12/2017 8.94 B s N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 23351 54176 00/00/0000 UNTIFORM/423
109656 03/28/2017 Q4/12/2017 894 E s N 013-5-0000-5136 a7 00/00/0000 23820 54176 0GO/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
109056 Q3/07/2017 04/12/2017 8(C.82 E 5 N 013-5-0667-5136 97 00/00/000 22422 54176 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
109056 03/14/2017 Q4/12/2017 68.32 E S N 013-5-0667-5136 97 00/00/000 22947 54176 (C0/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
109056 03/21/2017 04/12/2017 68.32 E S N 013~5-0667-5136 97 0G,/00/000 23375 54176 CO/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
109056 03/28/2017 0Q4/12/2017 71.03 E s N 013-5-0667-5136 97 Q0/00/000 23841 54176 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
109056 03/07/2017 04/12/2017 47 .85 E 3 N 013-5-0000-51335 97 00/00/C00 22420 54176 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES/
108056 03/14/2017 0471272017 47.85 E 5 N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00,/00/000 22946 54176 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES/
108056 03/21/2017 04/12/2017 47.8% E s N 013-5-000C-5133 97 0G/00/000 23373 54176 00/00/0000 MINQR SUPPLIES/
109056 03/28/2017 04/12/2017 47 .85 £ 5 N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 23840 54176 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES/
108056 03/07/2017 04/12/2017 122.41 E 5 N 013-5-000C-5136 97 00/00/000 22419 54176 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
109056 03/14/2017 04/12/2017 127.07 E 5 N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 22945 54176 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
109056 03/21/72017 04/12/2017 128.72 £ 5 N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00,/00/000 23372 54176 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
109056 03/28/2017 04/12/2017 188.57 E s N 013-3-0000-5136 a7 00/00/0000 23839 54176 00/00/0000 UNIFQRM/424
109056 03/14/2017 04/12/2017 33,51 B s N 012-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/0000 22950 54176 (QC/00/CD00 UNTIFORM/2474
109056 03/21/2017 04/12/2017 44.71 E s N 012-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/0000 23378 54176 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
1090356 03/28/2017 04/12/2017 33.51 E s N 012-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/0000 23844 54176 Q0/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
109056 03/14/2037 04/12/2017 25.40 E s N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/0000 22951 54176 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109056 03/21/2017 C4/12/2017 70.20 E 5 N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 23379 54176 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109056 03/28/2017 04/12/2017 -8.25 E § N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 23845 54176 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109056 03/07/2017 (4/12/2017 16.80 E s N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 22421 54176 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109056 03/21/2017 ©04/12/2017 16.80 E s N 012-3-0510~5200 97 00/00/000 23374 54176 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109056 03/07/2017 04/12/2017 13.85 E S N 012-5-0512-513% 97 00/00/0000 22431 54176 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109056 03/14/2017 0Q4/12/2017 13.85 E S N Q312-5-0512-5135 97 00/00/000 22958 54176 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109056 03/21/2017 04/12/2017 13.85 E 5§ N 032-5-0512-5135 97 00/00/000 23385 54176 CO0/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109056 03/28/2017 04/12/2017 13.85 E s N 012-5-0512-5135 97 00/00/000 23850 54176 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109056 03/07/2017 0Q4/12/2017 i9.85 E S N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 22430 54176 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109056 03/14/2017 04/12/2017- 19.85 E s N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/0G0 22957 54176 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109056 03/21/2017 04/32/2017 14.90 E S N 012~5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 23384 54176 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109056 03/28/2017 04/12/2017 30.85 E S N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 23849 54176 ©0/00/0G000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109056 03/07/2017 04/12/2017 25.00 E s N G012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/0C0 22429 54176 0Q0/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
109056 03/14/2017 04/12/2017 25.00 E S N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 22856 54176 (Q0/00/0000 UNIFORM/Z522
108056 03/21/2017 04/32/2017 25.00 E s N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 23382 54176 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
109056 03/28/2017 04/12/2017 25.00 E s N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 23248 54176 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
109056 03/21/2017 04/12/2017 20.90 E s N 020-5-0000-5120 97 00/00/000 23383 54176 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109056 03/28/2017 04/12/2017 28.53 E S N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00,/000 54176 QC/00/C000 UNLIFORM/2474
1605.38=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1605.38=Total Owed
[BROCO ] BRODART <0
109054 01/24/2017 04/312/2017 15.05 E S N 012-5-0650~-5002 97 00/00/000 B4871234 54174 00/00/0000 BOCKS
109054 02/08/2017 04/12/2017 48.34 E 5 N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B4884939 34174 00C/00/0000 BOCKS
109054 02/13/2017 04/12/2017 31.70 E S N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B4889210 54174 00/00/0000 BOOKS
109054 02/21/2017 04/12/2017 61.76 E S N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B4898135 54174 00/00/0000 BOOKS
156.85=Total Trans .00=Toral Paid 156.85=Total Owed
[CATISE ] CARLGS J. CARRERA
109055 03/09/2017 04/12/2017 20.00 E s N 012-5-0560-5820 7 97 00/00/000 848417 54175 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
109055 03/24/2017 04/12/2017 15.00 E S N 01l2-5-0560-5820 7 97 00/00/000 6566961 54175 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
109055 03/20/2017 04/12/2017 50.00 E S N 012-5-0560-5820 7 97 00/00/000 B48426 54175 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
109055 Q3/27/2017 04/12/2017 50.00 E s N 0]2-5-0560-5820 7 97 00/00/000 666963 54175 00/00/C0000 REPAYRS & MAINT
109055 03/28/2017 0471272017 20.00 E s N (012-5-0555-5820 7 97 00/00/000 666965 54175 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
155.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 155.00=Total Owed
[CHARBARR] CHARLES L. BARRERA
109050 03/22/2017 04/12/2017 175.00 E s N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000 09-09-10137cv 54170 00/00/0000 CIvIL
109050 0Q3/22/2017 04/32/20317 562.50 E s N 01Z-5-0435-548]1 7 97 00/00/000 09-06-10068CvV 54170 0C/00/0000 cCIvIL
169050 03/22/2017 04/12/2017 175.C0 E s N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 00/00,/000 09-07-101401CR 54170 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
912.50=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 912.50=Total Owed
[CHRSPOHK] CHRISTUS SPOHN HOSP K{EBERG
109057 04/12/2017 0471272017 5.92 E S N 012-5-064)-5457 97 00,/00/000 BAT 2-16-28-17 54177 00/00/00Q00 TINDIGENT MED EX
109057 04/12/2017 04/12/2017 1342.01 E S N 01Z-5~0512-5450 97 00/00/000 BAT 2-16-28-17 54177 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E



04/12/2017 08:04:29

A/P TRANSACTIONS ~ BROOKS COUNTY (VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE} 04/12/2017 thru 04/12/2017 Page 3
Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-Date >ao==a G/L chk rec  G/L Account 1099 Bnk Check  ck-Date Invoice Number ClaimNo €L Date Stub
1347.93=7votall Trans 00=Total Paid 1347.93=Total CQwed
[CINFIAID] CINTAS nomvox»4Hoz
109058 03/28/2017 04/12/2017 29.07 E s N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 5007516871 54178 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLTES
109058 03/28/2017 04/12/2017 33.01 E _ S N 0313-5-0667-5138 97 00/00/000 5007516872 54178 00/00/0000 OPERATING SUPPL
62.08=Total Trans .00=Total paid 62.08=Total owed
[cIR ] CIRA
109141 03/21/2017 04/12/2017 550.00 E _ 5§ N 012-5~0409-9500 97 00/00/000  SOPOG734% 54227 00/C0/0000 TECHNOLOGY
mmo C0=Total Trans .00=Total paid 550.00=Total Owed
anronno 1 ncrer>z om CORPUS CHRISTI
109060 03/31/2017 04/12/2017 286.15 E S N 012-5-0512-5000 97 00/00/000 44213212700 5418C 00/00/00C0 OFFICE SUPPLIES
286. Hm|Aoﬂm4 Trans .00=Total Paid 286.15=7oral cwed
[DAVOGON ] DAVID O mozN>rmN
109079 03/06/2017 04/12/2017 175.00 E s N 012~5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000  16-08-17199CPS 54183 00/00/0000 CIVIL
109079 03/21/2017 04/12/2017 337,50 E s N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000  15-04-16330CPs 54193 00/00/0000 cCiviL
108079 03/21/2017 04/12/2017 175.00 E S N 012-5-0435~5484 7 97 00/00/000 16-01-14320CR 54193 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
109079 04/03/2017 04/12/2017 125.00 E S N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/0000 16-09-17223CPS 54193 00/00/0000 cCIvIn
109079 04/03/2017 04/12/2017 125.00 E s N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/G0/000 15-04-16830CPs 54193 00/00/0000 cCIviL
oww 50=Total Trans ,00=Total Paid 937.50=Total Owed
[DOGGFREI] DOGGETT FREIGHTLINER OF moc4: 4mx>m LLC
109061 01/12/2017 0471272017 1202.67 E 5 N 013-5-0000-5820 97 00/00/000  x103112667 54181 00/00/0000 EQUIP VEHICLE R
109061 12/27/2016 04/12/2017 -24.93 E s N 013-5-0000-5820 97 00/00/000  x103111129 54181 00/00/0000 EQUIP VEHICLE R
109061 01/13/2017 04/12/2017 -902.14 E S N 013-5-0000-5820 97 00/00/00C  X103113168 54181 00/00/0000 EQUIP VEHICLE R
275.60=Total Trans ool._.oﬂmg Paid 275.60=Total owed
[ECOPRI ] ECONOMY PRINTING, I.LC
109064 02/22/2017 o»\HN\NcMw 66.00 E S N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 9987 54182 00/00/0000 OTHER SUPPLIES
66.00=Total Trans .00=Total umJa 66.00=Total owed
{EVCRSCPR] m<Ham24
109065 03/10/2017 04/12/2017 454.01 E s N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 1166194 54183 00/00/C000 OTHER SUPPLIES
109065 03/14/2017 04/12/2017 31.25 E S N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 1166198 54183 00/00/0000 OTHER SUPPLIES
485.26=Total Trans oo&ﬂodNA Paid 485.26=Total Owed
[FALMEDGR] FALFURRYAS MEDICAL GROUP, LLP
109067 04/12/2017 04/12/2017 143.86 E S N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000  BAT 2-16-28-17 54185 00/00/0000 PRISOMERS MED E
143.86=Total Trans .0C=Total Paid 143.86=Total Owed
mnbrncmnou FALFURRIAS PUBLISHING CC INC
109066 10/01/2016 04/12/2017 120.00 E s N 0312-5-0409-5600 97 00/00/000 33025 54184 CO/00/0000 ADV./LEGAL NOTI
109066 12/22/2016 0471272017 67.50 E 5 N 012-5-0409-5600 97 00/00/000 33815 54184 0©0/00/0000 ADV./LEGAL NOTI
109066 03/02/2017 04/12/2017 78.05 E s N 012-5-0409-5600 97 00/00/000 314338 54184 G0/00/0000 ADV./LEGAL NOTI
109066 03/09/2017 C4/12/2017 78.490 E b N 012-5-0409-5600 97 00,/00/000 34386 54184 00/00/0000 ADV./LEGAL NOTI
108066 03/16/2017 04/12/2017 75.00 E s N 012-5-0409-5600 97 0C/00/000 34430 54184 00/00/0000 ADV./LEGAL NOTI
109066 03/30/2017 04/12/2017 105.00. £ s N 12-5-0409-5600 97 00/00/C00 34551 54184 00/00/0000 ADV./LEGAL NOTI
109066 03/02/2017 04/12/2017 93.75 E 5 N 012-5-0409-5600 97 00/00/000 34330 54184 00/00/0000 ADV./LEGAL NOTI
617. q0|ﬂonmA Trans .C0=Total Paid 617.70=Total owed
Hnonrono<u F & D FLOOR no<mmHzn
109070 02/08/2017 04/12/2017 6B3._24 £ s N 012-5-0510-5120 97 00/00/000 142581 54188 00/00/0000 JANITORIAL SUPP
109070 01/25/2017 04/12/2017 19417 E 5 N (12-~5-0510-5120 97 00/00/000 142527 54188 00/00/0000 JANITGRIAL SUPP
109070 03/22/2017 04/12/2017 265.48 E s N 012-5-0510-5120 97 G0/00/000 142730 54188 00/00/0000 JANITCRIAL SUPP
109070 03/22/2017 04/12/2017 598.27 E s N 012-5-0510-5120 97 00,/00/000 142683 ‘54188 00/0C/0000 JANITCRIAL SUPP
109070 03/10/2037 04/12/2017 107.87 E 5 N 012-5-0512-5120 97 00/00/000 142693 54188 00/00/0000 JANITORIAL SUPP
109070 0Q3/28/2017 04/12/2017 109.20 E 5 N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 142747 54188 Q0/00/000C JANITORIAL SUPP
109070 03/28/2017 04/12/2017 167.70 E S N 012-5-0510-5120 97 60/00/000 142746 54188 00/00/000C JANITORIAL SUPP
' NHwH 93=Total Trans .00=Total nmﬂa 2133.93=Total Owed
[FEDEXCOR] FEDEX
109069 03/16/2017 04/12/2017 13.46 E $ N 012-5-0500-9040 97 00/00/000  5-739-18923 54187 00/00/000C ELECTION EXP
13.46=Total Trans 00=Total Paid 13.46=Total Owed
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Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-Date Aamount G/L Chk Rec G/t Account 1099 ank Check  Ck-Date  Invoice Number ClaimNe €L Date Stub
[FLE 1 FLEETPRIDE ( CONTINUED )
109078 03/15/2017 04/12/2017 140.88 E s N 013-5-0000-5820 97 C0/00/000 83445785 54189 00/00/C000 EQUIP VEH REPAT
140.88=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 140.88=Total owed
[FREFINFU] FRED'S FINE FURNITURE .
108073 03/07/2017 04/12/2017 3.99 E s N 013-5-000G0-5135 97 ¢0/00/000 42994 54190 0©0/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
3.99=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 3.99=Total owed
[GEOGRPIN] THE GEG GROUP, INC. (ATTN; CONTROLLER) ,
108081 03/01/2017 04/12/2017 1746.00 E 5 N 012-5-0512-5130 a7 00/00/009 2531702108C 54195 00/Q0/0000 PRISONERS MEALS
108081 03/01/2017 04/12/2017 174.69 E 5 N 012-~5-0512-5136 a7 00,/00/000 253170210BC 54195 00/00/0000 PRISONERS JAIL
1920.869=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1920.69=Total Owed
[GONEDIL ] EDIE GONZALEZ-1LEMON
109102 03/06/2017 0©4/12/2017 175.00 E s N 012-5-0435-5481 797 00/00/000 16-06-17130CPS 54207 0C/00/0000 CIvip
175.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 175.00=Total Owed ’
[GRAINGER] GRAINGER
109075 03/16/2017 04/12/2017 73.44 E S N 013-5-0000~5135 97 00/00/000 9388924244 54191 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES
73.44=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 73.44=Total Owed
{GRDIDIST] GREEN DIAMOND DISTRIBUTORS
109080 03/29/2017 04/12/2017 165.00 E S N 013-5-G000-5135 97 00/00/000 379163 541%4 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
169.00=Tctal Trans .00=Total paid 169.00=Total Owed
[GULCCAPC] GULF COAST PAPER CO
T 109087 03/20/2017 0471272017 475.84 E s N 012-5-0512-5120 97 00/00/000 1293560 54196 00/00/0000 JANITORIAL SUPP
475.84=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 475.84=Total owed .
[HIDCO ] HIDALGO COUNTY EMS
108092 03/16/2017 04/12/2017 431.63 E _ S N 012-5-0512-5450 7 97 00/00/000  BAT 2-15-28-17 54198 00/00/0000 PRISCNERS MED E
431.63=Total Trans .00=Total raid 431.63=Total Owed
[HOLCAT ] HOLT caAT
109090 03/16/2017 0Q4/12/2017 261.76 E S N 013-5-0000-5820 97 00/00/000 PIMEDQ3870 54197 00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEHICLE
109090 03/30/2017 04/12/2017 103.00 E s N (013-5-0000-5820 97 00/00/000 EB31360 54197 00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEHICLE
108090 03/30/2017 04/12/2017 183.00 £ s N 013-5-00C0-5820 7 97 00/00/000 EB31360 54197 00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEHICLE
547.76=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 547.76=Total Owed
[HOWWILTU] FUNERARIA DEL ANGEL HOWARD WILLIAMS
109151 09/23/2016 04/12/2017 595,00 & S8 N Q12-5-0640-5451 97 00/00/0000 JAIMES 30TO 54236 00/00/0000 TRANSFERING REM
109151 09/28/2016 04/12/2017 595.00 E 5 N 012-5-0640-5451 97 G0/00/0000 UNKMOWN MALE 54236 00/00/0000 TRANSFERING REM
109151 10/11/2016 04/12/2017 505.00 E § N 012-5-0640-5451 a7 00/00/0000 UNKNOWN PERSON 54236 00/00/000C TRANSFERING REM
109151 12/28/2016 04/12/2017 595.00 " E s N 012-5~-0640-5451 97 00/00/0000 UNKNCWN MALE 54236 00/00/0000 TRANSFERING REM
109151 03/27/2017 04/12/2017 595.00 E s N  012-5-0640-5451 97 0G/00/0000 UNKNOWN MALE 54236 00/00/0000 TRANSFERING REM
2975.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 2975.00=Total owed
[HSBCBS ] ELUE TARP FINANCIAL INC .
109053 03/14/2017 04/12/2017 89.66 E S N 013-5-0000-5135 97 0C/00/000 37441938 54173 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
109053 03/14/2017 04/12/2017 75.72 E S N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/0090 37440074 54173  00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
109053 03/12/2017 04/12/2017 43.72 E S N 013-5-0000~5135 a7 0¢/00/000 37423029 54173 00/00/000C MINOR SUPPLIES
109053 03/20/2017 Q4/12/2017 87.98 E S5 N 013-5-0000-5820 97 00/00/000 37475504 54173 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
109053 03/22/2017 04/12/2017 63.38 E s N 013-5-0000-5820 97 06/00/000 37496178 54173 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
360.46=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 360.4%6=Total Owed
[TCSJASU J I € § JAIL SUPPLIES INC
109094 03/23/2017 04/12/2017 419.51 E s N 012-5-0512-5130 97 0c/00/000 33000099 54199 00/00/0000 SUPPLIES
419.51=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 419.51=Total Owed
[ID0CCoM ] IDOCKET.COM T
109095 03/11/2017 04/12/2017 950.00 E s N 012-5-040%-9500 7 97 00/00/000 346177 54200 00/00/0000 SUPPORT FEE/MAY
950.00=Total Trans .00=Total paid 950.00=Total Owed
[IKOFSO ] RICOH USA, INC. ' )
109121 03/15/2017 04/12/2017 4706.22 E 5 N (12-5-0409-3860 97 00/00/000 98490674 54221 0C/00/0000 COPIER EXP
109121 03/11/2017 04/12/2017 185.81 E S N 012-5-0409-5860 97 00,/00/000 98475446 54221 0Q0Q/Q00/0000 COPIER EXP
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[IKOFSOG ] RICOM USA, INC. ( CONTINUED )
109121 03/08/2017 04/12/2017 285.98 E s N 012-5-0409-5860 97 00/00/000 98461996 54221 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP
5178.01=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 5178.01=Total Owed :

[TNHESO ] INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, LTD

012-5-0409-5071 97

.00=Total Paid

013-5-0667-5820

97
013-5-0000-9070 7 97
013-5-0667-5820 7 97
013-5-0000-907¢ 7 97